33.9 miles

WCC_Workers_34Mi 2022

Leg Dir Type  Notes Total
«— Left  Turn left onto Mark West Springs Rd 0.4
0.4 1 Straight Continue onto River Rd 0.8
0.7 — Right Turn right onto Fulton Rd 1.5
1.0 « Left  Turn left onto Airport Blvd 2.5
16 <« Left  Turnleft onto N Laughlin Rd 4.1
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Laughlin Rd 4.8
1.4 — Right Turn right onto Slusser Rd 6.2
0.8 « Left  Turn left onto Mark West Station Rd 7.0
2.2 — Right Turn right onto Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 9.2
0.1 « Left  Turn left onto Eastside Rd 9.3
1.2 — Right Turn right onto Wohler Rd 10.5
0.8 t Food Rest Stop 114
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Westside Rd 11.6
9.3 1 Straight Continue onto Mill St 20.9
0.2 1 Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Mill St 21.1
0.1 — Right Turn right onto East St 21.2
0.0 <« Left  Turn left onto Haydon St 21.2
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Fitch St 21.3
0.0 1 Straight Continue onto Hudson St 21.3
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Front St 21.7
0.2 «— Left  Turn left onto Healdsburg Ave 21.8
3.8 « Left  Turn left onto Arata Ln 25.6
1.5 1 Straight Continue onto Hembree Ln 27.1
1.3 « Left  Turn left onto Old Redwood Hwy 28.3
0.3 « Left  Turn left onto Pleasant Ave 28.6
1.0 1 Straight Continue onto Faught Rd 29.7
2.4 — Right Turn right onto Airport Blvd E 32.1
0.2 «— Left  Turn left onto Old Redwood Hwy 32.3
1.4 — Right Turnrightto LBC 33.7
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